AGGREGATE > PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
MICRO-DEVAL TESTER
Code : R195
The Micro-Deval Tester is used to evaluate the abrasion resistance and durability of coarse and fine
aggregates by simulating wear through wet grinding with steel spheres.
This method provides a reliable assessment of aggregate quality, particularly for materials used in road
construction and surface treatments, where resistance to wear is critical.
The apparatus consists of a robust steel frame supporting rotating stainless steel drums, each filled with a

R195 DATASHEET
MICRO-DEVAL TESTER (R195) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
MICRO-DEVAL TESTING MACHINE [50 Hz] R195X00ET
MICRO-DEVAL TESTING MACHINE [60 Hz] R195X00EK
STAINLESS STEEL DRUM (Ø 194-202 x 170-177 mm) - ASTM R195P001H
STAINLESS STEEL DRUM (Ø 200 x 154 mm) - EN R195P002H
STAINLESS STEEL DRUM (Ø 200 x 400 mm) - EN R195P003H
STAINLESS STEEL SPHERES (Ø 9.5 - 10 mm) R195P004H
CHARGE COLLECTING MAGNET for AG-195 R195P005H
MICRO-DEVAL TESTING MACHINE (Without Drums and Spheres) [50 Hz] R195X01ET
R195 DATASHEET
MICRO-DEVAL TESTER (R195) – DATASHEET Page    3 / 3